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ALPINE COUNTY 
 
 

Name 
 

Elected 
 

Oath of 
Office 

 
CAA 

President 

 
Retired 

 
Deceased 

 
Al Stewert 

 
1911 

 
 

 
 

 
 

 
 

 
D.G. Wood 

 
1932 

 
 

 
 

 
 

 
 

 
L. Hanson 

 
1968 

 
 

 
 

 
 

 
 

 
H. Brundige 

 
6/1972 

 
 

 
 

 
 

 
 

 
Roger L. Olson 

 
01/08/1979 

 
 

 
 

 
 

 
 

 
David S. Peets 

 
06/05/1990 

 
03/13/1989 

 
2000 

 
12/30/2014 

 
 

 
Donald O’Connor 

 
06/03/2014 

 
12/31/2014 

 
 

 
 

 
 

 
Alpine County was created on March 16, 1864. This county derived its name from the English word 
Alpine and means pertaining to, or connected with, the Alps. Its geographical position, lying as it does 
on the crest of the Sierra Nevada Mountains, made it particularly an alpine county, and hence its  
name. * 
 
* H.M. Moreno, Moreno’s Dictionary of Spanish-Named California Cities and Towns, (San Luis Obispo, CA, 1916) 
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