## **ALPINE COUNTY**

Name	Elected	Oath of Office	CAA President	Retired	Deceased
AI Stewert	1911				
D.G. Wood	1932				
L. Hanson	1968				
H. Brundige	6/1972				
Roger L. Olson	01/08/1979				
David S. Peets	06/05/1990	03/13/1989	2000	12/30/2014	
Donald O'Connor	06/03/2014	12/31/2014			

Alpine County was created on March 16, 1864. This county derived its name from the English word Alpine and means pertaining to, or connected with, the Alps. Its geographical position, lying as it does on the crest of the Sierra Nevada Mountains, made it particularly an alpine county, and hence its name. \*

\* H.M. Moreno, Moreno's Dictionary of Spanish-Named California Cities and Towns, (San Luis Obispo, CA, 1916)